
Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

DELIVERED WITH A STANDARD BLADE 

AND A MICRO-SERRATED BLADE

BLEND & MIX
FUNCTION 2-IN-1
IDEAL FOR SOFT DIET PREPARATIONS

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

This presentation of plates is based 

on the texture modification of the food 

to make into bite-sized pieces so that 

people can feed themselves with their 

hands.

In health establishments, this mode 

of feeding is implemented when 

a person has gripping and/or 

coordination difficulties. 

The interest of the finger-food lies 

in the preservation of autonomy, 

prevents undernutrition, limits 

behavioural problems, promotes 

self-confidence and allows to find 

the pleasure of eating again.

The BLEND&MIX keeps all the nutritional and taste qualities of the food 

intact, as well as the organoleptic properties.

People suffering from chewing problems can keep the pleasure of 

enjoying a varied and tasty diet.

The Blend & Mix from Dynamic is the essential partner for collective 

kitchens (nursing homes, hospitals, schools, etc...) !

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

The essential tool for 
smooth and modified 
structure preparations,  
raw or cooked.

The finger - food

TABLE TOP VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

PROFESIONNAL SERIE

A NEW DYNAMIC© WAY TO PREPARE FOOD !

SUSTAINABILITY
Choice of raw materials  

to ensure longevity  
and reduce waste.  

More than 90% of the 
components are recyclable.

COMFORT
Incredibly quiet 50 Db  

and vibration free motor  
(reduces noise in the 

kitchen).

ERGONOMY
 Ergonomic and intuitive 

design for ease of use. 
Integrated handle for 

transporting the device. 
Easy to handle, suitable for 
both right and left handed 
users. Instant and intuitive 

placement of the receptacle 
and accessories.

MAINTENANCE
 All accessories are 
dishwasher proof. Patented 

quick assembly and 
disassembly without tools for 
accessory replacement and 

cleaning.

THE ESSENTIALS

The trend is towards a plant-based, natural and 

sustainable offer, increasingly diversified to meet the 

expectations of healthy meals and snacks.

All this requires versatile, robust and easy to maintain 

equipment. The Combined, Food processor / 

Vegetable slicer / Blend&mix allows you to cut 

various fruit and vegetables in the cutting version 

or to chop, grind, emulsify or knead in the food 

processor version. Easily interchangeable, this 3-in-1 

is evolving according to your needs.

Healthy food is a must!

www.dynamicmixers.com
DYNAMIC FRANCE
518 rue Léo Baekeland - BP57 - 85290 Mortagne / Sèvre - FRANCE
Tel. 02 51 63 02 72 / E-mail : export@dynamicmixers.com 
www.dynamicmixers.com

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND FOOD PROCESSOR

Designation
BLEND & MIX  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
BLEND & MIX  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
BLEND & MIX SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 and 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL412 CL422 CL450

in3 1



Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

TABLE TOP
FOOD PROCESSOR
MIX, EMULSIFYING, BLENDING AND 
CHOPPING IN A FEW SECONDS

DELIVERED WITH STANDARD KNIFE

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

Item Code

0,5 mm CL1005

1,5 mm CL1015

2,5 mm CL1025

3 mm CL1030

4 mm CL1040

5 mm CL1050

7 mm CL1070

8 mm CL1080

9 mm CL1090

11 mm CL1110

12 mm CL1120

13 mm CL1130

ACCESSORIES
Accessories available separately.

Slicing disc

Make many  preparations thanks to a complete range of discs!

Item Code

2 mm CL2002

3 mm CL2003

5 mm CL2005

9 mm CL2009

Grating disc

Item Code

3X2 mm CL3032

4X2 mm CL3042

4X4 mm CL3044

5X5 mm CL3055

5X2 mm CL3052

8X8 mm CL3088

10X10 mm CL3010

Julienne disc

Item Code

CL9000

Item Code

CL9001

Item Code

CL7000

High precision and 
removable blade  
for re-sharpening

Designation
COMBINED 
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
COMBINED SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Vegetable Slicer Speed R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Food Processor Speed R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.

Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse, reverse*, countdown timer*, timer*

Output 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL322 CL350

* 
Fo

o
d

 p
ro

c
e

ss
o

r o
nl

y

CONVERTIBLE INTO A FOOD PROCESSOR
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE  
SLICER  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 320 R.P.M. 320 and 640 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Functions - - Pulse Pulse
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 5 levels 5 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL100 CL110 CL121 CL150

COMBINED 3-in-1
TABLE TOP ELECTRIC VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

VEGETABLE SLICER

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

PERFECT HYGIENE

DISHWASHER PROOF

HANDLE EASY CLIP

QUICK TOOL FREE ASSEMBLY AND DISASSEMBLY

POWERFUL ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR FOR INTENSIVE USE

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

Excellent 
stability, metal 

engine base

Space saving, 
side ejection

Cylindrical hopper for more precision 
(zucchini, cucumber …)

Large hopper for more 
productivity and bulky vegetables 

(cabbage & celery)

Smooth knife Serrated knife Micro-serrated knife

ACCESSORIES

To prepare fine stuffing and mousselines, 

minced meats, sauces, emulsions, butters, 

duxelles, smooth and modified textures on 

baked products.

To smooth pasta, knead, grind, make 

pralines, mix spices.

To chop herbs, smooth and modified 

textures on raw products.

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR 
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD PROCESSOR
SCREEN VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 R.P.M. 1500 and 3000 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions - Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL200 CL212 CL222 CL250

 Timer and  

countdown functions 

available

in3 1

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

The largest stainless steel discs on the market, 
diameter 225 mm. Dishwasher safe.

DISC SUPPORT
Adjustable unit table or wall disc support

COMPLETE VEGETABLE SLICER KIT
 Cover, pusher handle, tray

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 
 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1
10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

FRONT SIDE TOP

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 
 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

•UNTIL 300 KG PER HOUR 

•SUITABLE FOR 400 COVERS PER SERVICE

STAINLESS STEEL & METAL MOTOR BASE

• FROM 100G TO 4KG 

• SUITABLE FOR 20 TO 100 COVERS PER SERVICE

FRONT SIDE TOP

COMPLETE FOOD PROCESSOR KIT
 Bowl, lid, smooth blade



Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

TABLE TOP
FOOD PROCESSOR
MIX, EMULSIFYING, BLENDING AND 
CHOPPING IN A FEW SECONDS

DELIVERED WITH STANDARD KNIFE

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

Item Code

0,5 mm CL1005

1,5 mm CL1015

2,5 mm CL1025

3 mm CL1030

4 mm CL1040

5 mm CL1050

7 mm CL1070

8 mm CL1080

9 mm CL1090

11 mm CL1110

12 mm CL1120

13 mm CL1130

ACCESSORIES
Accessories available separately.

Slicing disc

Make many  preparations thanks to a complete range of discs!

Item Code

2 mm CL2002

3 mm CL2003

5 mm CL2005

9 mm CL2009

Grating disc

Item Code

3X2 mm CL3032

4X2 mm CL3042

4X4 mm CL3044

5X5 mm CL3055

5X2 mm CL3052

8X8 mm CL3088

10X10 mm CL3010

Julienne disc

Item Code

CL9000

Item Code

CL9001

Item Code

CL7000

High precision and 
removable blade  
for re-sharpening

Designation
COMBINED 
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
COMBINED SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Vegetable Slicer Speed R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Food Processor Speed R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.

Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse, reverse*, countdown timer*, timer*

Output 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL322 CL350

* 
Fo

o
d

 p
ro

c
e

ss
o

r o
nl

y

CONVERTIBLE INTO A FOOD PROCESSOR
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE  
SLICER  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 320 R.P.M. 320 and 640 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Functions - - Pulse Pulse
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 5 levels 5 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL100 CL110 CL121 CL150

COMBINED 3-in-1
TABLE TOP ELECTRIC VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

VEGETABLE SLICER

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

PERFECT HYGIENE

DISHWASHER PROOF

HANDLE EASY CLIP

QUICK TOOL FREE ASSEMBLY AND DISASSEMBLY

POWERFUL ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR FOR INTENSIVE USE

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

Excellent 
stability, metal 

engine base

Space saving, 
side ejection

Cylindrical hopper for more precision 
(zucchini, cucumber …)

Large hopper for more 
productivity and bulky vegetables 

(cabbage & celery)

Smooth knife Serrated knife Micro-serrated knife

ACCESSORIES

To prepare fine stuffing and mousselines, 

minced meats, sauces, emulsions, butters, 

duxelles, smooth and modified textures on 

baked products.

To smooth pasta, knead, grind, make 

pralines, mix spices.

To chop herbs, smooth and modified 

textures on raw products.

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR 
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD PROCESSOR
SCREEN VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 R.P.M. 1500 and 3000 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions - Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL200 CL212 CL222 CL250

 Timer and  

countdown functions 

available

in3 1

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

The largest stainless steel discs on the market, 
diameter 225 mm. Dishwasher safe.

DISC SUPPORT
Adjustable unit table or wall disc support

COMPLETE VEGETABLE SLICER KIT
 Cover, pusher handle, tray

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 
 7

65
m

m
 / 

30
" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

FRONT SIDE TOP

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1
10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

•UNTIL 300 KG PER HOUR 

•SUITABLE FOR 400 COVERS PER SERVICE

STAINLESS STEEL & METAL MOTOR BASE

• FROM 100G TO 4KG 

• SUITABLE FOR 20 TO 100 COVERS PER SERVICE

FRONT SIDE TOP

COMPLETE FOOD PROCESSOR KIT
 Bowl, lid, smooth blade



Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

TABLE TOP
FOOD PROCESSOR
MIX, EMULSIFYING, BLENDING AND 
CHOPPING IN A FEW SECONDS

DELIVERED WITH STANDARD KNIFE

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

Item Code

0,5 mm CL1005

1,5 mm CL1015

2,5 mm CL1025

3 mm CL1030

4 mm CL1040

5 mm CL1050

7 mm CL1070

8 mm CL1080

9 mm CL1090

11 mm CL1110

12 mm CL1120

13 mm CL1130

ACCESSORIES
Accessories available separately.

Slicing disc

Make many  preparations thanks to a complete range of discs!

Item Code

2 mm CL2002

3 mm CL2003

5 mm CL2005

9 mm CL2009

Grating disc

Item Code

3X2 mm CL3032

4X2 mm CL3042

4X4 mm CL3044

5X5 mm CL3055

5X2 mm CL3052

8X8 mm CL3088

10X10 mm CL3010

Julienne disc

Item Code

CL9000

Item Code

CL9001

Item Code

CL7000

High precision and 
removable blade  
for re-sharpening

Designation
COMBINED 
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
COMBINED SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Vegetable Slicer Speed R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Food Processor Speed R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.

Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse, reverse*, countdown timer*, timer*

Output 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL322 CL350

* 
Fo

o
d

 p
ro

c
e

ss
o

r o
nl

y

CONVERTIBLE INTO A FOOD PROCESSOR
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE  
SLICER  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 320 R.P.M. 320 and 640 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Functions - - Pulse Pulse
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 5 levels 5 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL100 CL110 CL121 CL150

COMBINED 3-in-1
TABLE TOP ELECTRIC VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

VEGETABLE SLICER

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

PERFECT HYGIENE

DISHWASHER PROOF

HANDLE EASY CLIP

QUICK TOOL FREE ASSEMBLY AND DISASSEMBLY

POWERFUL ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR FOR INTENSIVE USE

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

Excellent 
stability, metal 

engine base

Space saving, 
side ejection

Cylindrical hopper for more precision 
(zucchini, cucumber …)

Large hopper for more 
productivity and bulky vegetables 

(cabbage & celery)

Smooth knife Serrated knife Micro-serrated knife

ACCESSORIES

To prepare fine stuffing and mousselines, 

minced meats, sauces, emulsions, butters, 

duxelles, smooth and modified textures on 

baked products.

To smooth pasta, knead, grind, make 

pralines, mix spices.

To chop herbs, smooth and modified 

textures on raw products.

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR 
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD PROCESSOR
SCREEN VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 R.P.M. 1500 and 3000 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions - Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL200 CL212 CL222 CL250

 Timer and  

countdown functions 

available

in3 1

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

The largest stainless steel discs on the market, 
diameter 225 mm. Dishwasher safe.

DISC SUPPORT
Adjustable unit table or wall disc support

COMPLETE VEGETABLE SLICER KIT
 Cover, pusher handle, tray

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

FRONT SIDE TOP

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

•UNTIL 300 KG PER HOUR 

•SUITABLE FOR 400 COVERS PER SERVICE

STAINLESS STEEL & METAL MOTOR BASE

• FROM 100G TO 4KG 

• SUITABLE FOR 20 TO 100 COVERS PER SERVICE

FRONT SIDE TOP

COMPLETE FOOD PROCESSOR KIT
 Bowl, lid, smooth blade



Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

DELIVERED WITH A STANDARD BLADE 

AND A MICRO-SERRATED BLADE

BLEND & MIX
FUNCTION 2-IN-1
IDEAL FOR SOFT DIET PREPARATIONS

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

This presentation of plates is based 

on the texture modification of the food 

to make into bite-sized pieces so that 

people can feed themselves with their 

hands.

In health establishments, this mode 

of feeding is implemented when 

a person has gripping and/or 

coordination difficulties. 

The interest of the finger-food lies 

in the preservation of autonomy, 

prevents undernutrition, limits 

behavioural problems, promotes 

self-confidence and allows to find 

the pleasure of eating again.

The BLEND&MIX keeps all the nutritional and taste qualities of the food 

intact, as well as the organoleptic properties.

People suffering from chewing problems can keep the pleasure of 

enjoying a varied and tasty diet.

The Blend & Mix from Dynamic is the essential partner for collective 

kitchens (nursing homes, hospitals, schools, etc...) !

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

The essential tool for 
smooth and modified 
structure preparations,  
raw or cooked.

The finger - food

TABLE TOP VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

PROFESIONNAL SERIE

A NEW DYNAMIC© WAY TO PREPARE FOOD !

SUSTAINABILITY
Choice of raw materials  

to ensure longevity  
and reduce waste.  

More than 90% of the 
components are recyclable.

COMFORT
Incredibly quiet 50 Db  

and vibration free motor  
(reduces noise in the 

kitchen).

ERGONOMY
 Ergonomic and intuitive 

design for ease of use. 
Integrated handle for 

transporting the device. 
Easy to handle, suitable for 
both right and left handed 
users. Instant and intuitive 

placement of the receptacle 
and accessories.

MAINTENANCE
 All accessories are 
dishwasher proof. Patented 

quick assembly and 
disassembly without tools for 
accessory replacement and 

cleaning.

THE ESSENTIALS

The trend is towards a plant-based, natural and 

sustainable offer, increasingly diversified to meet the 

expectations of healthy meals and snacks.

All this requires versatile, robust and easy to maintain 

equipment. The Combined, Food processor / 

Vegetable slicer / Blend&mix allows you to cut 

various fruit and vegetables in the cutting version 

or to chop, grind, emulsify or knead in the food 

processor version. Easily interchangeable, this 3-in-1 

is evolving according to your needs.

Healthy food is a must!

www.dynamicmixers.com
DYNAMIC FRANCE
518 rue Léo Baekeland - BP57 - 85290 Mortagne / Sèvre - FRANCE
Tel. 02 51 63 02 72 / E-mail : export@dynamicmixers.com 
www.dynamicmixers.com

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND FOOD PROCESSOR

Designation
BLEND & MIX  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
BLEND & MIX  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
BLEND & MIX SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 and 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL412 CL422 CL450

in3 1

Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

TABLE TOP
FOOD PROCESSOR
MIX, EMULSIFYING, BLENDING AND 
CHOPPING IN A FEW SECONDS

DELIVERED WITH STANDARD KNIFE

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

Item Code

0,5 mm CL1005

1,5 mm CL1015

2,5 mm CL1025

3 mm CL1030

4 mm CL1040

5 mm CL1050

7 mm CL1070

8 mm CL1080

9 mm CL1090

11 mm CL1110

12 mm CL1120

13 mm CL1130

ACCESSORIES
Accessories available separately.

Slicing disc

Make many  preparations thanks to a complete range of discs!

Item Code

2 mm CL2002

3 mm CL2003

5 mm CL2005

9 mm CL2009

Grating disc

Item Code

3X2 mm CL3032

4X2 mm CL3042

4X4 mm CL3044

5X5 mm CL3055

5X2 mm CL3052

8X8 mm CL3088

10X10 mm CL3010

Julienne disc

Item Code

CL9000

Item Code

CL9001

Item Code

CL7000

High precision and 
removable blade  
for re-sharpening

Designation
COMBINED 
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
COMBINED SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Vegetable Slicer Speed R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Food Processor Speed R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.

Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse, reverse*, countdown timer*, timer*

Output 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL322 CL350

* 
Fo

o
d

 p
ro

c
e

ss
o

r o
nl

y

CONVERTIBLE INTO A FOOD PROCESSOR
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE  
SLICER  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
VEGETABLE 
SLICER SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 320 R.P.M. 320 and 640 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M. 320 to 720 R.P.M.
Functions - - Pulse Pulse
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 5 levels 5 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL100 CL110 CL121 CL150

COMBINED 3-in-1
TABLE TOP ELECTRIC VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

VEGETABLE SLICER

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

PERFECT HYGIENE

DISHWASHER PROOF

HANDLE EASY CLIP

QUICK TOOL FREE ASSEMBLY AND DISASSEMBLY

POWERFUL ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR FOR INTENSIVE USE

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

Excellent 
stability, metal 

engine base

Space saving, 
side ejection

Cylindrical hopper for more precision 
(zucchini, cucumber …)

Large hopper for more 
productivity and bulky vegetables 

(cabbage & celery)

Smooth knife Serrated knife Micro-serrated knife

ACCESSORIES

To prepare fine stuffing and mousselines, 

minced meats, sauces, emulsions, butters, 

duxelles, smooth and modified textures on 

baked products.

To smooth pasta, knead, grind, make 

pralines, mix spices.

To chop herbs, smooth and modified 

textures on raw products.

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND BLEND&MIX

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR 
1 SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
FOOD 
PROCESSOR  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
FOOD PROCESSOR
SCREEN VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 R.P.M. 1500 and 3000 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions - Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 1 speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL200 CL212 CL222 CL250

 Timer and  

countdown functions 

available

in3 1

DELIVERED WITH  
STANDARD KNIFE

REGISTERED MODEL

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

The largest stainless steel discs on the market, 
diameter 225 mm. Dishwasher safe.

DISC SUPPORT
Adjustable unit table or wall disc support

COMPLETE VEGETABLE SLICER KIT
 Cover, pusher handle, tray

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

FRONT SIDE TOP

3826

3827

3828

de CL1005 à CL1130
de CL2002 à CL2009

3844-384401

3847

3848

 3851
3852
3857

3845-3846

CL4008 - CL5008

CL9000

CL9000

de CL3032 à CL3088

119970

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 2
15

m
m

 - 
8.

5"
 

 400mm / 16" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
10

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 505mm / 20" 

 4
75

m
m

 / 
18

.7
" 

 5
05

m
m

 / 
20

" 

 400mm / 16" 

 7
65

m
m

 / 
30

" 

 635mm / 25" 

Configuration n°1

ITEM NO. Designation Code_vente Code_Achat QTY.
1 Cuve aluminium 0453CL 0453CL 1
2 Pied 3825 3825 4
3 Socle aluminium 0452CL 0452CL 1
4 Induit du moteur seul - - 1
5 Roulement 0612 0612 2
6 Tôle stator de moteur de CL - - 1
7 Turbine de moteur 385119 385119 1
8 Rondelle élastique ondulée D47 385118 - 1
9 Insert de turbine 385120 - 1

10 Carter inférieur alu 0454CL 0454CL 1
11 Goupille 5x24 0763 0763 1
12 Axe de moteur 0811CL 0811CL 1
13 Goupille 5x28 0764 0764 1
14 Rondelle plate A2 série M d4 1304 1304 19
15 Vis CHC M5x100 inox A2 079988 079988 4
16 Joint à lèvre 40x28x7 0600CL 0600CL 1
17 Support de variateur 385121 385121 1
18 Variateur 230V MONO 9392.2 9392;2 1
19 Vis CHC M4x20 079992 079992 3
20 Ecrou frein M4 079987 079987 1
21 Vis CHC M4x8 A2 079986 079986 7
22 Support de capteur 385111 385111 3
23 Capteur 3822 3822 4
24 Ecroun bas M8 - - 8
25 Support de capteur de poignée 385112 385112 1
26 Support de carte à bouton 3806 3806 1
27 Circuit à boutons 3801 3801 1
28 Vis à tôle TCB 2.9x9.5 inox 079925 079925 5
29 Etiquette 1 vitesse ETIQ0070 ETIQ0070 1
30 Serre-câble 3823 3823 1
31 Cordon d'alimentation 3820 - 1
32 Palier d'axe de blocage 385115 385115 1
33 Axe de blocage 385117 385117 1
34 Boule d'axe 385114 385114 1
35 Ressort d'axe de blocage 385116 385116 1
36 Passe-fil D8 3824 3824 1
37 Axe de pince 385113 385113 2
38 Goupille 3x20 0744 0744 2
39 Bouchon D13 119965G 119965G 4
40 Pince fermée 385106 385106 1
41 Couvercle de pince 385106 385106 1
42 Vis M6x20 0796 0796 2
43 VIS TFHC M6x30 079985 079985 2
44 Pousse-légume 3843 3843 1
45 Goulotte de poignée 3843 3843 1
46 Equerre basse 3843 3843 2
47 Tube de poignée 3843 3843 1
48 Tôle de poignée 3843 3843 1
49 Pivot de poignée 3843 3843 1
50 Butée arrière 3843 3843 2
51 Equerre haute 3843 3843 1
52 Aimant 8x4 079948 079948 3
53 Capot de couvercle 3842 3842 1
54 Goulotte de couvercle 3842 3842 1
55 Loquet de couvercle 382805 382805 1
56 Obturateur 382803 382803 1
57 Attache de couvercle 382804 - 1
58 Vis TCB 3.9x13 079984 079984 2
59 Vis TCB 3.9x38 079983 079983 2
60 Ejecteur 3847 3847 1
61 Bac d'évacuation 3841 3841 1
62 Support de disque - - 1
63 Insert de disque - - 1
64 Rape n°1 - - 1
65 Vis TFF M3x8 - - 8
66 Baïonnette de disque - - 1
67 Support lame - - 1
68 Cale de lame - - 2
69 Lame à trancher - - 4
70 Ecrou insert M3 - - 8
71 Vis TF PH M3x6 - - 4
72 Vis TF PH M3x12 - - 4
73 Vis TCB M3x8 - - 2
74 Pousse-légume 3826 3826 1
75 Cadre support surmoulé - - 1
76 Moyeu support grille - - 1
77 Grille 8x8 - - 1
78 Disque 8mm - - 1
79 Lames de disque à trancher - - 1

80 Vis de palier 9902 / 
9902.I - 2

81 Baïonnette renfort - - 1

82 Plateau disque à trancher 3-4-5 - - 1

83 Cale de 1.5mm - - 2

84 2

85 Vis TF PH M3x10 - - 4

86 Douille taraudée M3 - - 3

87 Vis à embase M3x6 - - 6

88 Porte-lames - - 2

89 Lame de disque à effiler 2x2 - - 78

90 Disque éjecteur 119970 119970 1

Ce plan ne peut être reproduit ou communiqué à des tiers sans notre autorisation écrite

Matière : 1:10

CL_CL100

CL100

-
Rep Date Rev Ver App

Tol Gén : Echelle :
Dessiné

Vérifié
Approuvé
Code n° Date

0 02/07/2019 NL Original

NL 02/07/2019

Coupe-légumes à boutons
PLAN N° :

•UNTIL 300 KG PER HOUR 

•SUITABLE FOR 400 COVERS PER SERVICE

STAINLESS STEEL & METAL MOTOR BASE

• FROM 100G TO 4KG 

• SUITABLE FOR 20 TO 100 COVERS PER SERVICE

FRONT SIDE TOP

COMPLETE FOOD PROCESSOR KIT
 Bowl, lid, smooth blade



Scraper

Fully removable lid for better hygiene

Seal for waterproofness

Stainless steel food 
processor bowl

DELIVERED WITH A STANDARD BLADE 

AND A MICRO-SERRATED BLADE

BLEND & MIX
FUNCTION 2-IN-1
IDEAL FOR SOFT DIET PREPARATIONS

P
A

TE
NTED

s

ystem

This presentation of plates is based 

on the texture modification of the food 

to make into bite-sized pieces so that 

people can feed themselves with their 

hands.

In health establishments, this mode 

of feeding is implemented when 

a person has gripping and/or 

coordination difficulties. 

The interest of the finger-food lies 

in the preservation of autonomy, 

prevents undernutrition, limits 

behavioural problems, promotes 

self-confidence and allows to find 

the pleasure of eating again.

The BLEND&MIX keeps all the nutritional and taste qualities of the food 

intact, as well as the organoleptic properties.

People suffering from chewing problems can keep the pleasure of 

enjoying a varied and tasty diet.

The Blend & Mix from Dynamic is the essential partner for collective 

kitchens (nursing homes, hospitals, schools, etc...) !

  CAPACITY :  5.4 LITRES

The essential tool for 
smooth and modified 
structure preparations,  
raw or cooked.

The finger - food

TABLE TOP VEGETABLE SLICER,  
FOOD PROCESSOR AND BLEND & MIX

PROFESIONNAL SERIE

A NEW DYNAMIC© WAY TO PREPARE FOOD !

SUSTAINABILITY
Choice of raw materials  

to ensure longevity  
and reduce waste.  

More than 90% of the 
components are recyclable.

COMFORT
Incredibly quiet 50 Db  

and vibration free motor  
(reduces noise in the 

kitchen).

ERGONOMY
 Ergonomic and intuitive 

design for ease of use. 
Integrated handle for 

transporting the device. 
Easy to handle, suitable for 
both right and left handed 
users. Instant and intuitive 

placement of the receptacle 
and accessories.

MAINTENANCE
 All accessories are 
dishwasher proof. Patented 

quick assembly and 
disassembly without tools for 
accessory replacement and 

cleaning.

THE ESSENTIALS

The trend is towards a plant-based, natural and 

sustainable offer, increasingly diversified to meet the 

expectations of healthy meals and snacks.

All this requires versatile, robust and easy to maintain 

equipment. The Combined, Food processor / 

Vegetable slicer / Blend&mix allows you to cut 

various fruit and vegetables in the cutting version 

or to chop, grind, emulsify or knead in the food 

processor version. Easily interchangeable, this 3-in-1 

is evolving according to your needs.

Healthy food is a must!

www.dynamicmixers.com
DYNAMIC FRANCE
518 rue Léo Baekeland - BP57 - 85290 Mortagne / Sèvre - FRANCE
Tel. 02 51 63 02 72 / E-mail : export@dynamicmixers.com 
www.dynamicmixers.com

CONVERTIBLE INTO A VEGETABLE SLICER
AND FOOD PROCESSOR

Designation
BLEND & MIX  
2 SPEEDS
control panel

Designation
BLEND & MIX  
VARIABLE SPEED
control panel

Designation
BLEND & MIX SCREEN 
VARIABLE SPEED
digital display screen

Speed R.P.M. 1500 and 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M. 350 to 3500 R.P.M.
Functions Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse Pulse & Reverse, countdown timer & timer
Speed 2 speeds 10 levels 10 levels

Output 1100 W 1100 W 1100 W

Item code CL412 CL422 CL450

in3 1


